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September

Tue, September 01, 2020 Chapel ${category}
Wed, September 02, 2020 Ashby-Hodge Gallery Open ${category}
Wed, September 02, 2020 MoGEA Testing ${category}
Wed, September 02, 2020 SGA Meeting ${category}
Thu, September 03, 2020 Science Seminar ${category}
Thu, September 03, 2020 Greek New Member Information Session ${category}
Fri, September 04, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Fri, September 04, 2020 The National Society of Leadership and Success 
${category}
Mon, September 07, 2020 Labor Day ${category}
Mon, September 07, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Tue, September 08, 2020 Chapel ${category}
Wed, September 09, 2020 Ashby-Hodge Gallery Open ${category}
Wed, September 09, 2020 SGA Meeting ${category}
Thu, September 10, 2020 Student Recital ${category}
Thu, September 10, 2020 Science Seminar ${category}
Thu, September 10, 2020 Bingo Night! ${category}
Thu, September 10, 2020 Greek New Member Information Session ${category}
Fri, September 11, 2020 Track and Field Visit Day-Cross Country ${category}
Fri, September 11, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Fri, September 11, 2020 Game Geeks Meeting ${category}
Fri, September 11, 2020 Women's Wrestling Meeting ${category}
Sat, September 12, 2020 E-Sports Visit Day ${category}
Sat, September 12, 2020 Football Meeting  ${category}
Sun, September 13, 2020 Spring/Summer Graduation ${category}
Mon, September 14, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Tue, September 15, 2020 Chapel ${category}
Tue, September 15, 2020 The National Society of Leadership and Success
Meeting ${category}
Tue, September 15, 2020 DECA Meeting ${category}
Wed, September 16, 2020 Ashby-Hodge Gallery Open ${category}
Wed, September 16, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Wed, September 16, 2020 SGA Meeting ${category}
Wed, September 16, 2020 Zeta Rush ${category}
Thu, September 17, 2020 Student Recital ${category}
Thu, September 17, 2020 Science Seminar ${category}
Thu, September 17, 2020 DECA Meeting ${category}
Thu, September 17, 2020 Greek New Member Information Session ${category}
Fri, September 18, 2020 Allied Health Day ${category}
Fri, September 18, 2020 Women's Soccer Visit Day ${category}
Fri, September 18, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Fri, September 18, 2020 Game Geeks Meeting ${category}
Sun, September 20, 2020 Vocal Master Class - Dr. Feener ${category}
Mon, September 21, 2020 Football Meeting- ${category}
Mon, September 21, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
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Mon, September 21, 2020 S. Hackman Meeting ${category}
Mon, September 21, 2020 Zeta Meeting ${category}
Mon, September 21, 2020 Theta Meeting ${category}
Tue, September 22, 2020 Chapel ${category}
Tue, September 22, 2020 Football Meet ${category}
Tue, September 22, 2020 DECA Meeting ${category}
Tue, September 22, 2020 Greek New Member Information Session ${category}
Wed, September 23, 2020 Ashby-Hodge Gallery Open ${category}
Wed, September 23, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Wed, September 23, 2020 SGA Meeting ${category}
Thu, September 24, 2020 Student Recital ${category}
Thu, September 24, 2020 Science Seminar ${category}
Thu, September 24, 2020 Delta Meeting ${category}
Thu, September 24, 2020 DECA Meeting ${category}
Thu, September 24, 2020 Moker Rush ${category}
Thu, September 24, 2020 Phi Delta Theta Meeting ${category}
Fri, September 25, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Fri, September 25, 2020 Game Geeks Meeting ${category}
Fri, September 25, 2020 Sigma Meeting ${category}
Sat, September 26, 2020 Football Meet - ${category}
Sun, September 27, 2020 Chorale in Linn ${category}
Sun, September 27, 2020 Practice LSAT Test ${category}
Sun, September 27, 2020 Sigma Formal Rush ${category}
Mon, September 28, 2020 Football Meeting ${category}
Mon, September 28, 2020 Sigma Meeting - ${category}
Tue, September 29, 2020 Chapel ${category}
Tue, September 29, 2020 Virtual Blackout Poetry ${category}


